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Co-Stars of the Acts of the Apostles  
 

Tue 13 May  1 Barnabas ______________________ 

Tue 20 May   2 Stephen _______________________ 

Tue 27 May   3 Philip ____________________________ 

 

Tue 3 June   No Group 

Tue 10 June  4 Ananias _______________________ 

Tue 17 June  5 Cornelius ______________________ 

Tue 24 June  6 Agabus ________________________ 

Tue 1 July  8 Paul’s Apprentices _______________ 

 

Tue 8 July   No Group 

Tue 15 July  9 Lydia __________________________ 

Tue 22 July   10 Priscilla and Aquila ______________ 
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